
Upcoming Board Events 
(Subject to change)  

 
Tues., Oct 11  4:00 p.m.  Study Session     
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Wed., Oct 12  1:30 p.m.  Larned Correctional Mental Health Facility 
       Learning Celebration - Larned 
 
Thurs., Oct 13  9:00 a.m.  Great Bend Chamber Coffee/Ribbon Cutting 
       Barton Carpentry/Plumbing/Welding Shops 
        
Thurs., Oct 20  5:00 p.m.  Great Bend Chamber After Hours 
       Camp Aldrich 
 
Mon., Oct 24   12:00 p.m.  Luncheon meeting with HLC Peer Reviewers 
       Cavanaugh Room    
 
Tues., Oct 25  4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting  
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Tues., Nov 8   4:00 p.m.  Study Session     
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Thurs. Nov 10  6:00 p.m.  USD 428 Education Foundation Dinner & Auction 
       Great Bend Events Center 
 
Tues., Nov 22  4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting  
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
 
TBD    TBD   KACCT Quarterly Meeting 
       Coffeyville Community College 
 
Tues., Dec. 13  4:00 p.m.  Study Session/Regular Board Meeting 
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
 
2023 
 
Tues., Jan. 10  4:00 p.m.  Study Session     
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Tues., Jan. 24  4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting  
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 


